CONCRETE > STRENGTH
ACCESSORIES for COMPRESSION TESTER
Code : B003
Some of the accessories and spare parts for compression testers series are listed here. Feel free to contact us
for further information and guidance.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
PISTON SEAL for 1000 kN B-001 and B-004 B001P001H
PISTON SEAL for 1125 kN B-001 and B-004 B001P002H
PISTON SEAL for 1500 kN B-001 and B-004 B001P003H
PISTON SEAL for 2000 kN (for B-001 and B-004) B001P004H
PISTON SEAL for 3000 kN B-001 and B-004 B001P005H
B003 DATASHEET
ACCESSORIES for COMPRESSION TESTER (B003) – DATASHEET Page    1 / 5
PISTON SEAL for 5000 kN B-001 and B-004 B001P006H
COMPRESSION FRAME - 1000 kN, Mono-Block, ASTM B001P007H
COMPRESSION FRAME - 1125 kN, Mono-Block, ASTM B001P008H
COMPRESSION FRAME - 1500 kN, Mono-Block, ASTM B001P009H
COMPRESSION FRAME - 2000 kN, Mono-Block, ASTM B001P010H
COMPRESSION FRAME - 3000 kN, Mono-Block, ASTM B001P011H
CENTERING APPARATUS for [B 001] SERIES B001P012H
BELLOWS RUBBER for PRESS SPHYRICAL SEATING B001P013H
COMPRESSION FRAME - 1000 kN, Mono-Block, EN B001P014H
COMPRESSION FRAME - 1125 kN, Mono-Block, EN B001P015H
COMPRESSION FRAME - 1500 kN, Mono-Block, EN B001P016H
COMPRESSION FRAME - 2000 kN, Mono-Block, EN B001P017H
COMPRESSION FRAME - 3000 kN, Mono-Block, EN B001P018H
COMPRESSION TESTER UPGRADE PACK B001P019H
SPHERICAL SEATING for B001 B001P020H
HYDRAULIC VALVE for B001 - 400 bar B001P021H
SPARE 7" DISPLAY PANEL for B001 B001P022H
ELECTRONIC CONTROLLING UNIT for B001 B001P023H
SPARE LOAD INDICATOR for B001S B001P024H
SPARE PRESSURE SENSOR (400 bar) for B001 B001P025H
LIMIT SWITCH (wıth Protective Housing) for B001 B001P026H
SPARE HYDRAULIC PUMP SET (HAWE) B001P027H
POWER PACK (for Compression Frame) - 400 Bar B002P000U
POWER PACK (for Flexure Frame) - 400 Bar B002P001U
B003 DATASHEET
ACCESSORIES for COMPRESSION TESTER (B003) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 5